
Term One

Year 7 & 12 Start Thursday 30th January

Years 8-11 Start Friday 31st January

Year 12 Camp Monday 3rd - Wednesday 5th February

Year 8 Camp Thursday 6th - Friday 7th February 

College Photos Monday 10th February

Student Free Day Tuesday 25th February

House Swimming Carnival Thursday 13th February 

House Athletics Carnival Monday 24th February

Year 7 Camp Wednesday 26th - Friday 28th February 

Public Holiday - Labour Day Monday 10th March

Term One Ends Friday 4th April

Term Two

Whole School Start Tuesday 22nd April

Public Holiday - ANZAC Day Friday 25th April

Student Free Day Monday 5th May

Year 9 Camp Monday 2nd - Friday 6th June

Year 10 Work Experience Monday 2nd - Friday 6th June

Public Holiday - King's Birthday Monday 9th June

Student Free Day Friday 20th June

Year 10 Retreat Wednesday 25th - Friday 27th June

Term Two Ends Friday 4th July

Term Three

Whole School Start Tuesday 22nd July

Feast of St Mary of the Cross MacKillop Mass and College Walkathon Friday 8th August

Year 11 Retreat Wednesday 13th - Friday 15th August 

Public Holiday Wednesday 27th August

Public Holiday Thursday 11th Sepember

Term Three Ends Friday 19th September

Term Four

Whole School Start Monday 6th October

Last day for Year 12 Students  Friday 17th October

VCE Units 3 & 4 Written Exams Tuesday 28th October - Wednesday 19th November

Student Free Day  Monday 3rd November

Public Holiday Tuesday 4th November 

Student Free Day  Monday 24th November

Last Day for Students, End of Year Mass and Awards Assembly         Friday 5th December

Office Closed  Friday 19th December
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